CELEBRITY
sy HOMES

Homes +« Villas
Nebraska's Home Builder!

Address

Deer Crest - 114th & State (Omaha)

11206 Reynolds Street
11202 Reynolds Street
11154 Reynolds Street
8022 N 113th Ave
11130 Craig Street
11133 Craig Street
11141 Craig Street
11264 Whiting Street
8162 N 113th Ave
8166 N 113th Ave
11313 Grebe Street
11216 Grebe Street
11037 King Street

TWO STORY - Grayson - 2280sf
TWO STORY - Rocklin - 2280sf
RANCH -Concord - 2014sf
MULTI- Weston - 1986sf
MULTI -Vista - 1640sf
MULTI -Santee - 1640sf
MULTI -Santee - 1640sf
RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
MULTI -Vista - 1640sf
RANCH - Concord - 1533sf
MULTI - Linden - 1537sf

Giles Pointe - 180th & Giles (Gretna)

8619 S 178th Street
8623 S 177th Ave
8620 S 177th Ave
8625 S 177th Ave

RANCH - Concord - 1533sf
RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf
MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf
RANCH - Concord - 1533sf

Bd/Bth Estimate
Completion
4/3  30Days
3/3 30 Days
3/3 30 Days
3/3 30 Days
3/3 30 Days
3/3 30 Days
3/3 30 Days
3/2 30 Days
2+1/2 30Days
2+1/2 60-75 Days
3/3 120+ Days
3/2 120+ Days
3/2 120+ Days
3/2 30 Days
3/2 30 Days
3/2 30 Days
3/3 60-75 Days

Comments

Model Home - LOADED!

Model Home - LOADED!

Model Home - LOADED!

Covered Deck
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
3 Car / Walkout Bsmt

Great Homesite

Great Homesite
3 Car

Walkout Bsmt / 3 Car

Great Homesite!

3 Car / Walkout Bsmt / Cvrd Deck
3 Car
Covered Deck

Walkout Bsmt / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

Quick Move-In |

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Market

Price

$405,531
$368,707
$410,385
$378,400
$331,400
$326,900
$326,400
$387,900
$310,400
$309,900
$341,900
$384,900
$313,400

$447,400
$405,900
$367,900
$435,900

BUILDER
BUCKS

Special Price
Special Price
Special Price
Special Price
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
Special Price
Special Price
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

Builder Bucks
PRICING!

$399,900
$359,900
$402,900
$359,400
$325,400
$320,900
$320,400
$381,900
$310,400
$309,900
$335,900
$378,900
$307,400

$441,400
$399,900
$361,900
$429,900

12/8/25


http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

CELEBRITY 4
o\ HOMES =)OT

Homes * Villas

Address Design Bd/Bth Estimate
Completion
Harrison 210 - 210th & Harrison Street (Gretna)
21062 Adams Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2  30Days
21075 Jefferson Street MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf 3/3 30 Days
21063 Jeffereson Street MULTI -Santee - 1621sf 3/2 30 Days
21059 Jefferson Street MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf 3/2 60-75 Days
21051 Jefferson Street MULTI -Santee - 1621sf 3/2 60-75 Days
21209 Jefferson Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 120+ Days
21105 Jefferson Street MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf 3/2 120+ Days
21101 Jefferson Street MULTI -Vista - 1640sf 3/3 120+ Days
21087 Jefferson Street MULTI -Santee - 1640sf 3/3 120+ Days
17007 Newport Ave TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1607sf 3/3 30 Days
6517 N 168th Ave MULTI -Vista - 1621sf 3/2 30 Days
6513 N 168th Ave MULTI -Santee - 1621sf 3/2 30 Days
6509 N 168th Ave MULTI -Vista - 1621sf 3/2 30 Days
6505 N 168th Ave MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf 3/3 30 Days
6501 N 168th Ave MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf 3/2 30 Days
16933 Curtis Ave RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf 3/3 60-75 Days
16916 Curtis Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/3 60-75 Days

Comments

3 Car, Oversized Patio

Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!

Great Homesite!

3 Car
Covered Deck
Covered Deck
Covered Deck
Covered Deck
Covered Deck

Great Homesite!

3 Car

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

| Quick Move-In |
Availability & Pricing subject to change

Market

Price

$399,900
$362,400
$346,400
$354,900
$348,900
$380,900
$352,900
$347,900
$343,900

$376,400
$350,400
$348,900
$351,900
$369,400
$357,900
$407,400
$399,400

BUII_D
® B ER
ETraeK S

BUILDER
BUCKS

Special Price
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

Special Price
Special Price
Special Price
Special Price
Special Price
Special Price
$6,000
$6,000

=
aF

Builder Bucks
PRICING!

$389,900
$356,400
$340,400
$348,900
$342,900
$374,900
$346,900
$341,900
$337,900

$354,900
$340,400
$338,900
$341,900
$359,400
$347,900
$401,400
$393,400

12/8/25
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CELEBRITY
s HOMES

Homes « Villas

doT

Estimate

Address Bd/Bth

Design .
Completion

Majestic 178 - 178th & State Street (Bennington)

8236 N 175th Ave MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 30 Days
8207 N 175th Ave RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf 3/2 30 Days
8230 N 175th Street MULTI - Santee - 1640sf 3/3 60-75 Days
8227 N 175th Street MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf 3/3 30 Days
8203 N 175th Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2 30 Days
8220 N 175th Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2 120+ Days
9108 S 178th Street RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf 3/3 30 Days
8114 S 199th Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 30 Days
8147 S 198th Street RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf 3/2 30 Days
19801 Greenleaf Street RANCH - Sheridan EXP - 1637sf 3/2  60-75 Days
19805 Greenleaf Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/3  60-75 Days
19813 Greenleaf Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2 120+ Days

Stratford West - 168th Just South of Military (Bennington)

9405 N 171st Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 30 Days
9409 N 171st Street RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf 3/2 30 Days
9413 N 171st Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2 30 Days
17209 Bayberry Street RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf 3/3 60-75 Days
9606 N 173rd Ave TWO STORY - Grayson Exp - 2153sf  4/3  60-75 Days
9602 N 173rd Ave TWO STORY - Kendall - 2209 sf 4/3 60-75 Days
9607 N 173rd Ave RANCH - Sheridan EXP - 1637sf 4/3 120+ Days

| Quick Move-In |

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Comments

Great Homesite!
W/Out Bsmt /3 Car/Fin Rec Rm/Bdrm/Bath
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Finished Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bath

3 car / Oversized Patio

W/Out Bsmt, Fin Rec Rm/Bed Room/Bath

Cvrd Deck
Great Homesite!
W/Out Bsmt
3 Car, W/Out Bsmt, Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt
3 Car, W/Out Bsmt

Walkout Basement
Walkout Basement / Fin Rec Rm
Walkout Basement
W/Out Bsmt
Great Homesite!

Great Homesite!

3 Car, W/Out Bsmt

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

Market

Price

$373,900
$403,900
$334,400
$352,400
$407,900
$386,400

$469,900

$387,900
$411,400
$413,900
$439,400
$403,400

$395,400
$390,900
$394,900
$444,400
$420,900
$435,900
$419,900

BUILDER
BUCKS

Special Price
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

Special Price

Special Price
Special Price
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

Special Price

Special Price

Special Price
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

Eu e

Builder Bucks
PRICING!

$349,900
$397,900
$328,400
$346,400
$401,900

$380,400

$469,900

$364,900
$399,900
$407,900
$433,400
$397,400

$384,900
$379,900
$384,900
$438,400
$414,900
$429,900
$413,900

12/8/25
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CELEBRITY
s HOMES

Homes * Villas

ey
Address Design Bd/Bth Estimate Comments Market | Builder Bucks
Completion Price BUCKS PRICING!
Schram 108 - 108th & Schram Rd (Papillion)
12112 S 107th Ave RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2 30 Days 3 Car Garage/Walkout Basement/Fin Bsmt $441,900 $6,000 $435,900
11851 S 105th Ave RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf 3/2 30 Days 3 Car Garage $435,400 $6,000 $429,400
12115 S 107th Ave RANCH- Sheridan EXP- 1637sf 3/2 120+ Days Basement Window $414,400 $6,000 $408,400
12111 S 107th Ave RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf 3/2 120+ Days Basement Window $413,400 $6,000 $407,400
10567 Portage Drive MULTI - Carlton - 1761sf 3/3 120+ Days Great Homesite! $356,900 $6,000 $350,900
10570 Portage Drive MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/3 120+ Days Great Homesite! $387,900 $6,000 $381,900
10566 Portage Drive MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 120+ Days Great Homesite! $387,900 $6,000 $381,900
5519 N 180th Ave RANCH - Jordan -2129sf 4/3 30 Days Model Home - LOADED! $384,536 Special Price $377,900
5526 N 180th Ave RANCH - SheridanEXP - 2539sf 4/3 30 Days Model Home - LOADED! $449,069 Special Price $442’900
5515 N 180th Ave MULTI - Austin - 2539sf 4/3 30 Days Model Home - LOADED! $395,873 Special Price $379'900
6507 N 187th Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 30 Days Walk Out / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth $428,900 $6,000 $422,900
6511 N 187th Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/3 60-75 Days Walk Out / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth $415,900 $6,000 $409,900
5643 N 184th Street RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf 3/2 60-75 Days Walkout Basement $443,400 $6,000 $437,400
5639 N 184th Street RANCH - Concord-EXP - 1621sf 3/2 60-75 Days Walkout Basement / Covered Deck $433,900 $6,000 $427,900
5662 N 183rd Ave MULTI- Weston - 1986sf 3/3 120+ Days Covered Deck $396,400 $6,000 $390,400
5673 N 183rd Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 120+ Days 3 Car Garage/Walkout Basement/Cvrd Deck $431,400 $6,000 $425,400
5666 N 184th Street MULTI - Santee-EXP - 1791sf 4/3 120+ Days 3 Car, 4 Bdrm, Covered Deck $379,900 $6,000 $373,900
18613 Martin Ave RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf 2+1/2 60-75 Days Great Homesite $309,900 | Special Price | $309,900
18705 Martin Ave RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf 2+1/2 60-75 Days Great Homesite $309,900 | Special Price | $309,900
Quick Move-In Model Homes OPEN DAILY - 12pm to 6pm
Availability & Pricing subject to change Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000
CelebrityHomesOmaha.com 12/8/25
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Nebraska's Home Builder!

Address

Design

Lakeview168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)

6417 N 168th Ave
6303 N 168th Ave
16851 Curtis Ave
16855 Curtis Ave
16859 Curtis Ave
16863 Curtis Ave

RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf

Schram 108 - 108th & Schram Rd (Papillion)

10557 Port Royal Dr

Quick Move-In

RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf

ot

lifestyle

VILLAS & TOWNHOMES

Bed

2+1/2

2+1/2

2+1/2

2+1/2

2+1/2
2

3/2

Estimate

Completion

30 Days
30 Days
30 Days
30 Days
60-75 Days
60-75 Days

30 Days

Comments

Great Homesite
Great Homesite
Great Homesite
Great Homesite
Great Homesite

Great Homesite / Basement

Great Homesite

Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000
CelebrityHomesOmaha.com

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Market

Price

$319,400
$326,400
$326,400
$324,900
$319,900
$363,900

$370,900

BUILDER
BUCKS

Special Price
Special Price
Special Price
Special Price
Special Price

Special Price

Special Price

FuA NG
GRPORTRITY

Builder Bucks
PRICING!

$319,400
$326,400
$326,400
$324,900
$319,900
$359,900

$359,900

12/8/25
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