



Nebraska's Home Builder!



Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Deer Crest - 114th & State (Omaha)							
11206 Reynolds Street	TWO STORY - Grayson - 2280sf	4 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$405,531	Special Price	\$399,900
11202 Reynolds Street	TWO STORY - Rocklin - 2280sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$368,707	Special Price	\$359,900
11154 Reynolds Street	RANCH - Concord - 2014sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$410,385	Special Price	\$402,900
8022 N 113th Ave	MULTI- Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$378,400	Special Price	\$359,400
11130 Craig Street	MULTI -Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$331,400	\$6,000	\$325,400
11133 Craig Street	MULTI -Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$326,900	\$6,000	\$320,900
11141 Craig Street	MULTI -Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$326,400	\$6,000	\$320,400
11264 Whiting Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car / Walkout Bsmt	\$387,900	\$6,000	\$381,900
8162 N 113th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$310,400	Special Price	\$310,400
8166 N 113th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$309,900	Special Price	\$309,900
11313 Grebe Street	MULTI -Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	3 Car	\$341,900	\$6,000	\$335,900
11216 Grebe Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3/2	120+ Days	Walkout Bsmt / 3 Car	\$384,900	\$6,000	\$378,900
11037 King Street	MULTI - Linden - 1537sf	3/2	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$313,400	\$6,000	\$307,400
Giles Pointe - 180th & Giles (Gretna)							
8619 S 178th Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car / Walkout Bsmt / Cvrd Deck	\$447,400	\$6,000	\$441,400
8623 S 177th Ave	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car	\$405,900	\$6,000	\$399,900
8620 S 177th Ave	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$367,900	\$6,000	\$361,900
8625 S 177th Ave	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Walkout Bsmt / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth	\$435,900	\$6,000	\$429,900

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change



12/8/25



Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Harrison 210 - 210th & Harrison Street (Gretna)							
21062 Adams Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car, Oversized Patio	\$399,900	Special Price	\$389,900
21075 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$362,400	\$6,000	\$356,400
21063 Jeffereson Street	MULTI -Santee - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$346,400	\$6,000	\$340,400
21059 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$354,900	\$6,000	\$348,900
21051 Jefferson Street	MULTI -Santee - 1621sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$348,900	\$6,000	\$342,900
21209 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$380,900	\$6,000	\$374,900
21105 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$352,900	\$6,000	\$346,900
21101 Jefferson Street	MULTI -Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$347,900	\$6,000	\$341,900
21087 Jefferson Street	MULTI -Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$343,900	\$6,000	\$337,900
Lakeview 168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)							
17007 Newport Ave	TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1607sf	3 / 3	30 Days	3 Car	\$376,400	Special Price	\$354,900
6517 N 168th Ave	MULTI -Vista - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$350,400	Special Price	\$340,400
6513 N 168th Ave	MULTI -Santee - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$348,900	Special Price	\$338,900
6509 N 168th Ave	MULTI -Vista - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$351,900	Special Price	\$341,900
6505 N 168th Ave	MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$369,400	Special Price	\$359,400
6501 N 168th Ave	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$357,900	Special Price	\$347,900
16933 Curtis Ave	RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$407,400	\$6,000	\$401,400
16916 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	3 Car	\$399,400	\$6,000	\$393,400

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change





Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Majestic 178 - 178th & State Street (Bennington)							
8236 N 175th Ave	MULTI - Austin - 1870sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$373,900	Special Price	\$349,900
8207 N 175th Ave	RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf	3 / 2	30 Days	W/Out Bsmt /3 Car/Fin Rec Rm/Bdrm/Bath	\$403,900	\$6,000	\$397,900
8230 N 175th Street	MULTI - Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$334,400	\$6,000	\$328,400
8227 N 175th Street	MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$352,400	\$6,000	\$346,400
8203 N 175th Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Finished Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bath	\$407,900	\$6,000	\$401,900
8220 N 175th Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	3 car / Oversized Patio	\$386,400	\$6,000	\$380,400
Palisades Pointe - 180th & Giles (Gretna)							
9108 S 178th Street	RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf	3 / 3	30 Days	W/Out Bsmt, Fin Rec Rm/Bed Room/Bath	\$469,900	Special Price	\$469,900
Remington West - 204th & Giles (Gretna)							
8114 S 199th Street	MULTI - Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Cvrd Deck	\$387,900	Special Price	\$364,900
8147 S 198th Street	RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$411,400	Special Price	\$399,900
19801 Greenleaf Street	RANCH - Sheridan EXP - 1637sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	W/Out Bsmt	\$413,900	\$6,000	\$407,900
19805 Greenleaf Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	3 Car, W/OUT Bsmt, Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt	\$439,400	\$6,000	\$433,400
19813 Greenleaf Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	3 Car, W/Out Bsmt	\$403,400	\$6,000	\$397,400
Stratford West - 168th Just South of Military (Bennington)							
9405 N 171st Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Walkout Basement	\$395,400	Special Price	\$384,900
9409 N 171st Street	RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Walkout Basement / Fin Rec Rm	\$390,900	Special Price	\$379,900
9413 N 171st Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Walkout Basement	\$394,900	Special Price	\$384,900
17209 Bayberry Street	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	W/Out Bsmt	\$444,400	\$6,000	\$438,400
9606 N 173rd Ave	TWO STORY - Grayson Exp - 2153sf	4 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$420,900	\$6,000	\$414,900
9602 N 173rd Ave	TWO STORY - Kendall - 2209 sf	4 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$435,900	\$6,000	\$429,900
9607 N 173rd Ave	RANCH - Sheridan EXP - 1637sf	4 / 3	120+ Days	3 Car, W/Out Bsmt	\$419,900	\$6,000	\$413,900

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Ask Sales Representative for Details!





Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Schram 108 - 108th & Schram Rd (Papillion)							
12112 S 107th Ave	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car Garage/Walkout Basement/Fin Bsmt	\$441,900	\$6,000	\$435,900
11851 S 105th Ave	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car Garage	\$435,400	\$6,000	\$429,400
12115 S 107th Ave	RANCH- Sheridan EXP- 1637sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	Basement Window	\$414,400	\$6,000	\$408,400
12111 S 107th Ave	RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	Basement Window	\$413,400	\$6,000	\$407,400
10567 Portage Drive	MULTI - Carlton - 1761sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$356,900	\$6,000	\$350,900
10570 Portage Drive	MULTI - Austin - 1870sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$387,900	\$6,000	\$381,900
10566 Portage Drive	MULTI - Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$387,900	\$6,000	\$381,900
Woodbrook/Woodbrook West & Valley - 180th & Fort (Elkhorn)							
5519 N 180th Ave	RANCH - Jordan - 2129sf	4 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$384,536	Special Price	\$377,900
5526 N 180th Ave	RANCH - SheridanEXP - 2539sf	4 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$449,069	Special Price	\$442,900
5515 N 180th Ave	MULTI - Austin - 2539sf	4 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$395,873	Special Price	\$379,900
6507 N 187th Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Walk Out / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth	\$428,900	\$6,000	\$422,900
6511 N 187th Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Walk Out / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth	\$415,900	\$6,000	\$409,900
5643 N 184th Street	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	Walkout Basement	\$443,400	\$6,000	\$437,400
5639 N 184th Street	RANCH - Concord-EXP - 1621sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	Walkout Basement / Covered Deck	\$433,900	\$6,000	\$427,900
5662 N 183rd Ave	MULTI- Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Covered Deck	\$396,400	\$6,000	\$390,400
5673 N 183rd Ave	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	3 Car Garage/Walkout Basement/Cvrd Deck	\$431,400	\$6,000	\$425,400
5666 N 184th Street	MULTI - Santee-EXP - 1791sf	4 / 3	120+ Days	3 Car, 4 Bdrm, Covered Deck	\$379,900	\$6,000	\$373,900
18613 Martin Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$309,900	Special Price	\$309,900
18705 Martin Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$309,900	Special Price	\$309,900

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Model Homes OPEN DAILY - 12pm to 6pm
Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000
CelebrityHomesOmaha.com





lifestyle  TM
VILLAS & TOWNHOMES

Address	Design	Bed	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Lakeview168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)							
6417 N 168th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$319,400	Special Price	\$319,400
6303 N 168th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$326,400	Special Price	\$326,400
16851 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$326,400	Special Price	\$326,400
16855 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$324,900	Special Price	\$324,900
16859 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$319,900	Special Price	\$319,900
16863 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf	2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite / Basement	\$363,900	Special Price	\$359,900
Schram 108 - 108th & Schram Rd (Papillion)							
10557 Port Royal Dr	RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$370,900	Special Price	\$359,900

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000
CelebrityHomesOmaha.com

